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ACADEMIC CALENDAR (Session 2022- 23)
Department of Science

DATE DAY Particular COLLEGE ACTIVITY Department
(PROPOSED) Activity
18/07/2022 Monday
19/07/2022 Tuesday Career and
20/07/2022 Wednesday Counselling Session
21/07/2022 Thursday for school students
25/07/2022 Monday Academic
Committee
Meeting
27/07/2022 Wednesday Faculty
Development
Program Creativity
& Innovation
28/07/2022 Thursday Poster Competition
30/07/2022 Saturday Felicitation of
Toppers
02/08/2022 Tuesday Welcome and
Orientation Day for
New UG Students
03/08/2022 Wednesday
Starting of New
Session (2022-23)
for UG Students
04/08/2022 Thursday Guest
Lecture
Subject -
Physics
09/08/2022 Tuesday Muharram
Holiday
10/08/2022 Wednesday Rakhi Making
Competition
11/08/2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan
Holiday
15/08/2022 Monday Independence Day
Celebration
17/08/2022 Wednesday Fresher’s Party (UG)
18/08/2022 Thursday Fresher’s Party (PG)
19/08/2022 Friday Janmashtmi




Holiday

21/08/2022 Sunday Talent Hunt
Competition
29/08/2022 Monday HartalikaTeej
Celebration
31/08/2022 Wednesday | Ganesh Chaturthi | Ganesh Chaturthi
Celebration
01/09/2022 Thursday
02/09/2022 Friday Internal Exam Unit
03/09/2022 Saturday -1
05/09/2022 Monday Ramdev]ayanti /
Teacher’s Day
Celebration
12/09/2022 Monday Guest
Lecture
Subject -
Botany
14/09/2022 Wednesday Debate
Competition on
Hindi Diwas
15/09/2022 Thursday Allotment of Roll no
and division of
Section
19/09/2022 Monday Inter House
Competition
24/09/2022 Saturday English Debate
26/09/2022 Monday NavratraSthapana
Holiday
28/09/2022 Wednesday Road Safety
Awareness
Programme
30/09/2022 Friday PTM
01/10/2022 Saturday Dandia & Garba
Night
02/10/2022 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi
and
LalBahadurShashtri
Jayanti
03/10/2022 Monday Durgashtmi
Holiday
05/10/2022 Wednesday | Dushera Holiday
06/10/2022 Thursday
07/10/2022 Friday Wild Life Week
Celebration CelebrateWi

1d Life Week




10/10/2022 Monday Guest
Lecture
Subject -
Zoology
14/10/2022 Wednesday Career counselling
for UG Students
17/10/2022 Monday Education
Awareness Program
in Village Abusar
20/10/2022 Thursday Mehndi Competition
21/10/2022 Friday
22/10/2022 Saturday Dhan Teras
Holiday
23/10/2022 Sunday Chhoti Deepawali
Holiday Diwali Vacation
24/10/2022 Monday Deepawali
Holiday
25/10/2022 Tuesday Govardhan puja
Holiday
26/10/2022 Wednesday | Bhai Dooj Holiday
27/10/2022 Thursday
28/10/2022 Friday
29/10/2022 Saturday
01/11/2022 Tuesday Video
Lecture
Subject -
Mathematic
S
03/11/2022 Thursday
04/11/2022 Friday Sport’s Day
05/11/2022 Saturday
08/11/2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
09/11/2022 Wednesday English Spoken
Classes
14/11/2022 Monday Children’s day
celebration
15/11/2022 Tuesday Science Project
exhibition
21/11/2022 Monday Rangoli Competition
26/11/2022 Saturday Essay writing on
Sanvidhan Diwas
01/12/2022 Thursday International Aids
Day - Rally and
Poster Competition
10/12/2022 Saturday Human Right Day




12/12/2022 Monday Video
Lecture
Subject -
Chemistry
14/12/2022 Wednesday
15/12/2022 Thursday Internal Exam Unit
16/12/2022 Friday -11
17/12/2022 Saturday
19/12/2022 Monday Awareness program
for organ donation
in Village Durana
24/12/2022 Saturday
25/12/2022 Sunday
26/12/2022 Monday
27/12/2022 Tuesday
28/12/2022 Wednesday
29/12/2022 Thursday
30/12/2022 Friday Winter Vacation
31/12/2022 Saturday
01/01/2023 Sunday
02/01/2023 Monday
03/01/2023 Tuesday
04/01/2023 Wednesday
05/01/2023 Thursday
06/01/2023 Friday Pre-University
07/01/2023 Saturday Exam For all
09/01/2023 Monday Subjects
12/01/2023 Thursday National Youth Day
14/01/2023 Saturday MakarSakranti
Holiday
19/01/2023 Thursday Seminar on National
20/01/2023 Friday Education
Policy(Nep. 2020) :
Prospects &
Challenges
23/01/2023 Monday NetajiSubhash
Chandra Bose
Jayanti
26/01/2023 Thursday Republic Day
Celebration
27/01/2023 Friday
28/01/2023 Saturday
29/01/2023 Sunday Pre Practical Exam
30/01/2023 Monday for all Subject




31/01/2023 Tuesday
01/02/2023 Thursday Problem Solving Problem
Class Solving
Class
05/02/2023 Sunday Guru Ravidasjayanti
09/02/2023 Thursday WorkshopOnNation
al Education
Policy(Nep. 2020) :
Challenges&
Opportunity
10/02/2023 Friday Alumni Meet
13/02/2023 Monday Remedial Classes Remedial
Classes
15/02/2023 Wednesday Maharshi Dayanand
Sarswati Jayanti
16/02/2023 Thursday Problem Solving Problem
Classes for Slow Solving
learners Classes for
Slow
learners
18/02/2023 Saturday Mahashivratri
Holiday
28/02/2023 Tuesday National Science
Day
01/03/2023 Wednesday Problem Solving Problem
Classes Solving
Classes
06/03/2023 Monday Holi Celebration
07/03/2023 Tuesday Holi Holiday Holi Vacation
08/03/2023 Wednesday | Dhulandi Holiday
13/03/2023 Monday Career Counselling
for UG Students
15/03/2023 Wednesday Problem Solving Problem
Class Solving
Class
22/03/2023 Wednesday GudiPadwa
23/03/2023 Thursday Chetichand
27/03/2023 Monday Farewell Party (UG)
30/03/2023 Thursday Ram Nawami
01/04/2023 Saturday Video Lecture Video
Subject - Chemistry | Lecture
Subject -
Chemistry
04/04/2023 Tuesday Mahaveer]ayanti




07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday

10/04/2023 Monday Problem Solving Problem
Classes and Session | Solving
end for UG Classes | Classes and
and M.Sc. Chemistry | Session
and Maths

14/04/2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti

22/04/2023 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitar

Holiday

27/04/2023 Thursday Practical Exam trial

28/04/2023 Friday for M.Sc. Physics

29/04/2023 Saturday and Zoology

Session end




